Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When was the northeres region named as Gilgit Baltistan.

The Provincial Government is headed by

Education in Pakistan from first to fifth grade is called.

The Kutbuddin Aibak family is called.

Wazr Khan Mosque is located in

English word education means.

The rank of Chief Court of Gilgit Baltistan is equal to which court.

Fougth in 1987

"And whoever do not judge according to the revealed order of Allah, those are the infidels."

Adal literally means.

Where was the First Cricket World Cup Played in 1975?

Dismissed the government of MS. Benazr in Aughst 1990.

Pakistan won its First Criket World Cup against the country.

Right means true and

An Interim constitution was framed in 1972 to govern the systme of the country and a
commmittee consistig of members of he newly elected Nationa Assembly was formed for the
future constitution.

Answers Choice

A

X DOowWP U0WP» UOWmr U0W» U0®m» U0WP U0Wr U0Wr U0w

2008
2009
2010
2012

. Governor

Speaker

. President
. Chief Minister

. Primary Education

Secondary Education

. Secondary Education

Higher Secondary Education

. Delhi's Emperors

Lodhi Dynasty
Tughlaq Dynasty

. Khilji Dynasty

Peshawar
Multan
Sialkot
Lahore

. Learning

Proceed
Examine
Developing

High Court
Suppreme Court
Court Sessions

. Civil Court

World War |
World War I
Bilgan War

. Independence war

Surah Al Bagarah
Surah Al Maidah
Surah Al Fatiha
Surah Al Nisa

. Peaceful and prosperous society
. Putting the right thing in the right

place

C.
D.

A
. England

ODOowW» DOWr DOW

1om» oW

Character building
Collective improvement

Australia

Wes Indies
India

By Ghulam Ishaq Khan

By Farooq Ahmae Laghari
By Balkh Sher Mazari

By Waseem Sajjad

. New Zealand

England

. Australia

West Indies

Legitimate

. Necessary

Proper

. Prominent

15
10
25



16

17

18

19

20

Gilgit Baltistan consists ofhow many districts.

Government was establishe din 1192 in Northern India by

Who considered man as a social animal.

Colleges which offer four year graduation after intermediate are called.

When did covernor Geneal Ghulam Muhammd Dissolve the constituent Assembly.

c

oleY:

gow» COmP

UOw» U0Ow

20

10
12

16

. Muhammad bin Qasim

. Tariq Bin Ziad
. Sultan Muhamamd Ghaznawi

. Socrates

Plato

. Hippocrates

. Secondary Colleges

Higher Secondary Colleges

. Post Graduate Colleges

1952
1953

. 1956



