

12th Class Pak Studies English Medium Full Book Online MCQ's Test

	0 "	
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When was the northeres region named as Gilgit Baltistan.	A. 2008 B. 2009 C. 2010 D. 2012
2	The Provincial Government is headed by	A. Governor B. Speaker C. President D. Chief Minister
3	Education in Pakistan from first to fifth grade is called.	A. Primary Education B. Secondary Education C. Secondary Education D. Higher Secondary Education
4	The Kutbuddin Aibak family is called.	A. Delhi's Emperors B. Lodhi Dynasty C. Tughlaq Dynasty D. Khilji Dynasty
5	Wazir Khan Mosque is located in	A. Peshawar B. Multan C. Sialkot D. Lahore
6	English word education means.	A. Learning B. Proceed C. Examine D. Developing
7	The rank of Chief Court of Gilgit Baltistan is equal to which court.	A. High Court B. Suppreme Court C. Court Sessions D. Civil Court
8	Fougth in 1987	A. World War I B. World War II C. Bilqan War D. Independence war
9	"And whoever do not judge according to the revealed order of Allah, those are the infidels."	A. Surah Al Baqarah B. Surah Al Maidah C. Surah Al Fatiha D. Surah Al Nisa
10	Adal literally means.	A. Peaceful and prosperous society B. Putting the right thing in the right place C. Character building D. Collective improvement
11	Where was the First Cricket World Cup Played in 1975?	A. Australia B. England C. Wes Indies D. India
12	Dismissed the government of MS. Benazir in Aughst 1990.	A. By Ghulam Ishaq Khan B. By Farooq Ahmae Laghari C. By Balkh Sher Mazari D. By Waseem Sajjad
13	Pakistan won its First Criket World Cup against the country.	A. New Zealand B. England C. Australia D. West Indies
14	Right means true and	A. Legitimate B. Necessary C. Proper D. Prominent
15	An Interim constitution was framed in 1972 to govern the systme of the country and a committee consistig of members of he newly elected Nationa Assembly was formed for the future constitution.	A. 15 B. 10 C. 25

		D. 20
16	Gilgit Baltistan consists ofhow many districts.	A. 10 B. 12 C. 14 D. 16
17	Government was establishe din 1192 in Northern India by	A. Muhammad bin Qasim B. Shababuddin Ghori C. Tariq Bin Ziad D. Sultan Muhamamd Ghaznawi
18	Who considered man as a social animal.	A. Aristotle B. Socrates C. Plato D. Hippocrates
19	Colleges which offer four year graduation after intermediate are called.	A. Graduate Colleges B. Secondary Colleges C. Higher Secondary Colleges D. Post Graduate Colleges
20	When did covernor Geneal Ghulam Muhammd Dissolve the constituent Assembly.	A. 1952 B. 1953 C. 1954 D. 1956